Specifications subject to change without notice.
Turbine LED Bullet Flood Light
FB1
Dimensions
Length (B) 6¼″ (160mm)
Length with
Mount (L) 9¼″ (235mm)
Diameter (A) 5¾″ (146mm)

Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
Order Information Example: FB1BC320UBLKZKNSP
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Color Mounting Options
FB1=Turbine
LED Bullet
AC3= Medium,
NEMA 6H x 6V
BC3=Wide,
NEMA 6H x 6V
DC3=Narrow,
NEMA 4H x 4V
*See Page 2
for Distribution
Information.
20w U=120-277V BL=Blue
GR=Green
RD=Red
AM=Amber
Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
KN=½˝ NPS Knuckle SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
Shown with "B"
100° Wide Optic
Installed.
Shown with "D"
30° Narrow Optic
Installed.
B
A
L
Shipped from Tampa location only
Rev. 061419
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Distributions
LED COB Watts Input
Watts Optic Beam
COB LED 21w 21
A 70°, Medium Optic 70°H x 70°V, NEMA 6H x 6V
B 100°, Wide Optic 100°H x 100°V, NEMA 6H x 6V
D 30°, Narrow Optic 25°H x 25°V, NEMA 4H x 4V
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Narrow "D" Optic Medium "A" Optic Wide "B" Optic
Turbine LED Bullet Flood Light
25°C
Mounting Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
FLPTFZ Die-cast Post Top Fitter for 2⅜" to 3½"
Poles, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Three
(3) ½" Coin Plugs.
FLSTK Heavy Duty Ground Stake, Built-in Wiring
Compartment with ½" NPS Threaded
Fitting, Black Plastic.
FLSTKFLPTFZ FB1VZ*
*Shown Mounted
Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
FB1VZ Die-Cast Rotatable Visor, Bronze
Powdercoat Finish.
Rev. 020818
FB1 L70 89,000 Hours